
Youth Choir Schedule – 2017 -18 
 
 

October 
Wednesday, October 18 – Practice   5:30 in Choir room 
Wednesday, October 25 – Practice   5:30 
Saturday, October 28 – 4:00 Mass – Warm up 3:15 
 
 
November 
Wednesday, November 8 – Practice   5:30 
Wednesday, November 15 – Practice   5:30 
Saturday, November 25 – 4:00 Mass – Warm up 3:15 
 
 
December 
Wednesday, December 13 – Practice   5:30 
Wednesday, December 20 – Practice   5:30 
Sunday, December 24, Christmas Eve, 4:00 Mass – Warm up 3:15 
 
 
January 
Wednesday, January 17 – Practice   5:30 
Wednesday, January 24 – Practice   5:30 
Saturday, January 27 – 4:00 Mass – Warm up – 3:15 
 
 
February 
Wednesday, January 14 – Practice   5:30 
Wednesday, January 21 – Practice   5:30 
Saturday, February 24 –  4:00 Mass – Warm up 3:15 
 
 
March  
Wednesday, March 7 – Practice   5:30 
Wednesday, March 14 – Practice   5:30 
Saturday, March 17 – 4:00 Mass – Warm up 3:15 
 
 
April/May 
Wednesday, April25 – Practice   5:30 
Wednesday, May 2 – Practice   5:30 
Saturday, May 5 – 4:00 Mass (1st Communion) – Warm up 3:15 
 


